
Tennessee District Office Directory 
2 International Plaza, Suite. 500 

Nashville, TN 37217 

Telephone: (615) 736-5881 
Fax: (615) 736-7232 

Website: www.sba.gov/tn 

E-Mail: TN@sba.gov 
Twitter: @SBA_Tennessee 

Title Name Phone Email 
District Director David Glasgow 615-736-5039 david.glasgow@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director 

(Business Opportunity Specialist) 

Patrick Rodriguez 615-736-2499 patrick.rodriguez@sba.gov 

Senior Area Manager (Memphis) Eric Terrell 901-494-6906 eric.terrell@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Lisa Denson 615-736-2991 lisa.denson@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist Jacqueline Merritt 615-736-7465 jacqueline.merritt@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist Lindsay Gilmore 615-736-5887 lindsay.gilmore@sba.gov 

Outreach & Marketing Specialist Chantel Harris 615-736-5091 chantel.harris@sba.gov 

Outreach & Marketing Specialist David Walley 615-736-7766 david.walley@sba.gov 

Business Development Specialist Walter Castillo 615-736-5884 walter.castillo@sba.gov 

District Counsel David Higgs 615-736-5629 david.higgs@sba.gov 
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